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1. Have any of the following relatives attended college?

Not
Yes No Don’t know applicable
At least one of your
parents 42% 50% 4% 4%
At least one of your
siblings 54% 32% 2% 12%
At least one of your
children 30% 28% 2% 40%

2. Which statement comes closest to your opinion even if neither one is exactly right?

College today is so expensive, it costs more than it's worth .............. 44%
Even though college is expensive, college today is worthit .............. 41%
DOt KNOW e 14%

3. Do you agree or disagree with the following statement? "No family and no student should
have to borrow to pay tuition at a public college or university"

Agree StroNgly ..o 37%
Agree somewhat ... 25%
Disagree somewhat ........ ... 17%
Disagree strongly ... 12%
N Ot SUIE 11%
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4. Do you think the federal government does too much or too little to help students afford
earning a college degree?

TO0 MUCKN o 15%
The right amount ... . e 17%
ToO [t ..o 53%
NOt SUIE i 16%

5. Do you think state governments do too much or too little to help students afford earning a
college degree?

TO0 MUCKN 10%
The right amount ... . 18%
oo 1111 = 55%
NOt SUIE i 17%

6. Do you favor or oppose making tuition free for college students?

Favor strongly .. ... 32%
Favor somewhat ... ... . 23%
Oppose SOMeWhat . ... . 17%
OpPOSE SIrONGIY ..o e 20%
N Ot UM o e 9%

7. Do you favor or oppose the government using taxes to pay tuition at public colleges and
universities in order to make college free for students?

Favor strongly .. ... 24%
Favor somewhat ....... ... . e 22%
Oppose somewhat . ... .. 15%
OppPOSE SIrONGIY ..o e 26%
N Ot SUIE e 13%
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8. Do you expect that your children will go to college?

YOS o e 38%
N O i e e 4%
My children are already adults .............. ... 29%
I will never have children ... i e 17%
NOt SUIE e e e 13%

9. How worried are you about helping your children pay to attend college?
Asked of those who expect their children will go to college or aren’t sure

VEry WOITEd .. 25%
Somewhat Worried ... 31%
NOt VEry WOrried ...t 16%
Notatallworried ... . e 12%

NOt SUIE oot e e e 16%



